
Investeringen

Financieringslasten

Onderhoud

Personeel

Verhuurderheffing

Leefbaarheid

Gemeentelijke lasten

Sectorspecifieke heffing

Overige bedrijfslasten

Het huishoudboekje
van Bo-Ex over 2021

HUUR

VERKOPEN

OVERIGE ONTVANGSTEN

TOTAAL
  TOTAAL

Inkomsten

Alle bedragen maal € 1.000

Tekort

Voor alle overige gegevens verwijzen we naar de jaarrekening op onze website.

84.235

-11.113

115%

-15%

Investeringen

Financieringslasten

Onderhoud

Personeel

Verhuurderheffing

Leefbaarheid

Sectorspecifieke heffing

Gemeentelijke lasten

Vennootschapsbelasting

Overige bedrijfslasten

  TOTAAL

Uitgaven

Tekort

84.235
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29.626

12.910

10.815

7.216

9.021

299

116

4.091

5.778

41%

18%

15%

10%

12%

0%

0%

6%

8%

29.626

12.910

10.815

7.216

9.021

4.363

116

4.091

5.778

41%

18%

15%

10%

12%

6%

0%

299 0%

6%

8%

62.077

10.425

620
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